
I.S.G.A. 2018-19     2-piece Results  

UNDER 11 BOYS 

Held at Stamford Endowed School, Stamford                                10th / 11th November 2018 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

The Grove Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 137 Kanye Nwuga 5.75 7.60 13.35 32       

 138 Oliver Surley 5.95 7.95 13.90 29 =     

 139 Joseph Imonioro 6.65 7.80 14.45 21 =     

 140 Ethan Ireland 0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =     

 141   0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =     

 142   0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =     

  Total of top 4 18.35 23.35    41.70 8 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

St George’s Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 143 Ben Bates 7.30 8.15 15.45 17       

 144   0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =     

 145 William Noble 7.05 7.80 14.85 18       

 146 Alastair Noble 7.55 8.00 15.55 16       

 147 Cesar O'Grady 7.90 7.85 15.75 15       

 148 Luke Ross 9.15 8.65 17.80 2       

  Total of top 4 31.90 32.65    64.55 2 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

St Winefride’s Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 149 Jason Joseph 6.25 7.65 13.90 29 =     

 150   0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =     

 151 Frank Thompson 5.95 7.55 13.50 31       

 152 Oliver Myatt-Franklin 8.20 7.65 15.85 14       

 153 Alexander Weilds 8.30 7.90 16.20 12       

 154   0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =     

  Total of top 4 28.70 30.75    59.45 7 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

Copthill Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 155 Peyton Turner 6.15 7.95 14.10 26       

 156 Logan Todd 6.50 7.50 14.00 27 =     

 157 Jack Foster 7.30 7.10 14.40 23       

 158 Sam Chesworth 5.95 8.05 14.00 27 =     

 159 James Hayes 8.40 9.00 17.40 3       

 160   0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =     

  Total of top 4 28.35 32.50    60.85 6 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

BSB Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 161 Alessandro Patruno 6.15 8.05 14.20 25       

 162 Sebastian Peterson 6.35 8.15 14.50 20       

 163 Luke Philips 8.35 7.80 16.15 13       

 164 James Rossignol 5.00 7.85 12.85 34       

 165 Luc Townend 8.10 8.50 16.60 9 =     

 166   0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =     

  Total of top 4 28.95 32.55    61.50 5 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

St Faiths Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 167 Ben Bullen 0.00 8.00 8.00 36       

 168 Noah Holt 7.05 0.00 7.05 38       

 169 George Heslop 6.00 8.30 14.30 24       

 170 Reuben Lygoe 8.60 8.60 17.20 4       

 171 Toby Nichols 8.85 8.25 17.10 5       

 172 Max Burnell 9.50 9.15 18.65 1       

  Total of top 4 34.00 34.30    68.30 1 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

Haberdashers’ Boys Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 173 Shane Moran 0.00 7.65 7.65 37       

 174 Morilo Kozilek 6.40 0.00 6.40 39       

 175 Keshav Kanwar 6.75 7.90 14.65 19       

 176 Josh Millman 7.10 7.35 14.45 21 =     

 177 Alex Cham 8.60 8.00 16.60 9 =     

 178 Jacob Santhouse 8.80 8.00 16.80 6       

  Total of top 4 31.25 31.55    62.80 4 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

Castle House Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 179 Elliot Nixon 5.40 7.20 12.60 35       

 180 Thomas Cowley 5.20 7.90 13.10 33       

 181 Jamie Daniels 8.20 8.50 16.70 8       

 182   0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =     

 183 Harry Pendlebury 7.70 8.75 16.45 11       

 184 Thomas Daniels 8.45 8.30 16.75 7       

  Total of top 4 29.75 33.45    63.20 3 

 

 



UNDER 11 BOYS - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

172 Max Burnell St Faiths 18.65 1   

148 Luke Ross St George's 17.80 2   

159 James Hayes Copthill 17.40 3   

170 Reuben Lygoe St Faiths 17.20 4   

171 Toby Nichols St Faiths 17.10 5   

178 Jacob Santhouse Haberdashers' Boys 16.80 6   

184 Thomas Daniels Castle House 16.75 7   

181 Jamie Daniels Castle House 16.70 8   

165 Luc Townend BSB 16.60 9 = 

177 Alex Cham Haberdashers' Boys 16.60 9 = 

183 Harry Pendlebury Castle House 16.45 11   

153 Alexander Weilds St Winefride's 16.20 12   

163 Luke Philips BSB 16.15 13   

152 Oliver Myatt-Franklin St Winefride's 15.85 14   

147 Cesar O'Grady St George's 15.75 15   

146 Alastair Noble St George's 15.55 16   

143 Ben Bates St George's 15.45 17   

145 William Noble St George's 14.85 18   

175 Keshav Kanwar Haberdashers' Boys 14.65 19   

162 Sebastian Peterson BSB 14.50 20   

139 Joseph Imonioro The Grove 14.45 21 = 

176 Josh Millman Haberdashers' Boys 14.45 21 = 

157 Jack Foster Copthill 14.40 23   

169 George Heslop St Faiths 14.30 24   

161 Alessandro Patruno BSB 14.20 25   

155 Peyton Turner Copthill 14.10 26   

156 Logan Todd Copthill 14.00 27 = 

158 Sam Chesworth Copthill 14.00 27 = 

138 Oliver Surley The Grove 13.90 29 = 

149 Jason Joseph St Winefride's 13.90 29 = 

151 Frank Thompson St Winefride's 13.50 31   

137 Kanye Nwuga The Grove 13.35 32   

180 Thomas Cowley Castle House 13.10 33   

164 James Rossignol BSB 12.85 34   

179 Elliot Nixon Castle House 12.60 35   

167 Ben Bullen St Faiths 8.00 36   

173 Shane Moran Haberdashers' Boys 7.65 37   

168 Noah Holt St Faiths 7.05 38   

174 Morilo Kozilek Haberdashers' Boys 6.40 39   

140 Ethan Ireland The Grove 0.00 40 = 

 

 

 

 

 



UUNDER 11  BOYS Team Positions 

School Score Position 

St Faiths 68.30 1 

St George's 64.55 2 

Castle House 63.20 3 

Haberdashers' Boys 62.80 4 

BSB 61.50 5 

Copthill 60.85 6 

St Winefride's 59.45 7 

The Grove 41.70 8 

 


